Day
Saturday

Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Day
Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday

Date
03/21/20

03/26/20
04/04/20
04/10/20
04/17/20
04/23/20
04/29/20
05/06/20
05/13/20
05/22/20
05/23/20

Date
04/02/20

04/07/20
04/14/20
04/21/20
04/28/20
05/02/20

Lincoln Southeast Knights

2020 Track & Field

Head Coach: Dave Nebel
Assistant Coaches: Carol Moravec, John McCracken,
Ben Tegeler, Ryan Gottula, Dave Leader, Tyler Mathers

Josh Severin, Alex Markham, Chris Johnson

Varsity
Opponent
Concordia Indoor
Northeast Relays
Westside
Millard South Invite
Fremont Invite
Harold Scott Invite
LPS Championships
Heartland Conference
District Meet
State Meet
State Meet

Open Meets
Opponent
LPS Classic
LSW Open
LPS Open
East Open
Lancaster Co Invite (JV &9™)
Millard South

All meet start times are subject to change.

Site
Concordia

NwWU
Westside High
Millard South
Fremont

Scott Track
Scott Track
Scott Track
Scott Track
Omaha Burke
Omaha Burke

Site
Scott Track

LSW

Scott Track
Scott Track
Scott Track
Millard South

o
ll

AAR

Time
9:00AM

11:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
1:30PM
12:00PM
12:30PM
3:00 PM
8:30AM

Time
12:00PM

2:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
10:00AM



