

## Lincoln Southeast Knights 2020 Track & Field



## **Head Coach: Dave Nebel**

Assistant Coaches: Carol Moravec, John McCracken, Ben Tegeler, Ryan Gottula, Dave Leader, Tyler Mathers Josh Severin, Alex Markham, Chris Johnson

## Varsity

<b>Day</b> Saturday	<b>Date</b> 03/21/20	Opponent Concordia Indoor	Site Concordia	Time 9:00AM
Thursday	03/26/20	Northeast Relays	NWU	11:00AM
Saturday	04/04/20	Westside	Westside High	11:00AM
Friday	04/10/20	Millard South Invite	Millard South	1:00PM
Friday	04/17/20	Fremont Invite	Fremont	12:30PM
Thursday	04/23/20	Harold Scott Invite	Scott Track	12:30PM
Thursday	04/29/20	LPS Championships	Scott Track	1:30PM
Wednesday	05/06/20	Heartland Conference	Scott Track	12:00PM
Wednesday	05/13/20	District Meet	Scott Track	12:30PM
Friday	05/22/20	State Meet	Omaha Burke	3:00 PM
Saturday	05/23/20	State Meet	Omaha Burke	8:30AM

## **Open Meets**

<b>Day</b> Thursday	<b>Date</b> 04/02/20	Opponent LPS Classic	Site Scott Track	Time 12:00PM
Tuesday	04/07/20	LSW Open	LSW	2:00PM
Tuesday	04/14/20	LPS Open	Scott Track	1:00PM
Tuesday	04/21/20	East Open	Scott Track	1:00PM
Tuesday	04/28/20	Lancaster Co Invite (JV &9 <sup>th</sup> )	Scott Track	1:00PM
Saturday	05/02/20	Millard South	Millard South	10:00AM

All meet start times are subject to change.